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Ingfield ManorSchool 

Ingfield Manor Drive 

Five Oaks 

Billingshurst 

West Sussex 

RH14 9AX 

01403 782294 

Ingfield.manor@ambitoeducation.co.uk 

Principal: Nicola Dodd 

TERM DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 to 2024 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

Term commences on Wednesday 6th September 2023 and ends on Friday 15th December 2023. 

** Please note that school will finish at 2.00 pm on the last day of term ** 

 

Half Term is from Monday 23rd October 2023 to Friday 27th October 2023 inclusive. 

 

INSET DAYS for staff – Monday 4th September 2023 and Tuesday 5th September 2023. 

School closed for pupils and students. 

 



 

20th September 2023 
 

 

Please note the following: 

School will be closed for Bank Holiday on Monday 6th May 2024. 

The school day begins promptly at 9.00am and finishes at 3.30pm from Monday to Friday. 

Staff are available to receive pupils and students from 8.45am. 

Spring Term 2024 
 

Term commences on Wednesday 3rd January 2024 and ends on Wednesday 27th March 2024. 

** Please note that school will finish at 2.00pm on the last day of term ** 

 

Half Term is from Monday 12th February 2024 to Friday 16th February 2024 inclusive. 

 

INSET DAYS for staff –Tuesday 2nd January 2024 and Thursday 28th March 2024. 

School closed for pupils and students. 

 

Summer Term 2024 
 

Term commences on Monday 15th April 2024 and ends on Tuesday 23rd July 2024. 

** Please note that school will finish at 2.00pm on the last day of term ** 

 

Half Term is from Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st May 2024 inclusive. 

 

INSET DAYS for staff – Wednesday 24th July 2024. 

School closed for pupils and students. 

 


